Warm Water Heater
Singel jacked, vertical design, type 17S
Edition 2, 2009-02-12
Page  1 (2)
AT 8521
AT 8521
Range of Application
For indirect heating of domestic hot water.

Marking
Acc. to PED 97/23/EC. art. 3.3
How to order
A
E
F
B
VV
TT
(M,VVC)
TS
KV
CTM
Art. nr KV TM/T.ST TM VV VVC/TM
AT 8521-650 G 1" G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1" G 1/2"
AT8521-1000 G 1" G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1" G 1/2"
AT 8521-1500 G 1 1/2" G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1 1/2 G 1/2"
AT 8521-2000 G 1 1/2" G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1 1/2 G 1/2"
AT 8521-3000 G 1 1/2" G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1 1/2" G 1/2"
AT 8521-5000 G 2" G 1" G 1" G 2" G 1"
AT 8521-7000 G 2" G 1" G 1" G 2" G 1"
AT 8521-10000 G 2" G 1" G 1" G 2" G 1"
Example: AT 8521-650
Volume AT-no
650 AT 8521-650
1000 AT 8521-1000
1500 AT 8521-1500
2000 AT 8521-2000
3000 AT 8521-3000
5000 AT 8521-5000
7000 AT 8521-7000
10000 AT 8521-10000